R1X1370N 1MM X 1370MM NORMAL 20 MTR 37
R1.5X75N 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75NB 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL BLUE 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75NG 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL GREEN 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75NR 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL RED 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75NSG 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL SMOKEY GREY 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75NY 1.5MM X 75MM NORMAL YELLOW 100 MTR 14
R1.5X75RN 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RB 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED BLUE 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RBK 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED JET BLACK 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RG 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED GREEN 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RR 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED RED 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RY 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED YELLOW 50 MTR 10
R1.5X75RSG 1.5MM X 75MM RIBBED SMOKEY GREY 50 MTR 10
R2X100N 2MM X 100MM NORMAL 50 MTR 12
R2X100F 2MM X 100MM FREEZER 50 MTR 12
R2X100RN 2MM X 100MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 13
R2X100RF 2MM X 100MM RIBBED FREEZER 50 MTR 13
R2X150N 2MM X 150MM NORMAL 50 MTR 18
R2X150RN 2MM X 150MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 21
R2X200N 2MM X 200MM NORMAL 50 MTR 24
R2X200F 2MM X 200MM FREEZER 50 MTR 24
R2X200NR 2MM X 200MM NORMAL RED 50 MTR 24
R2X200RN 2MM X 200MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 26
R2X200RF 2MM X 200MM RIBBED FREEZER 50 MTR 26
R2X200NBK 2MM X 200MM JET BLACK 50 MTR 26
R2X300UVT 2MM X 300MM UVT WELDING RED 50 MTR 37
R2X1220N 2MM X 1220MM NORMAL 20 MTR 74
R3X150N 3MM X 150MM NORMAL 50 MTR 27
R3X150F 3MM X 150MM FREEZER 50 MTR 27
R3X150RN 3MM X 150MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 27
R3X150RF 3MM X 150MM RIBBED FREEZER 50 MTR 27
R3X200AIY 3MM X 200MM ANTI-INSECT YELLOW 50 MTR 48
R3X300N 3MM X 300MM NORMAL 50 MTR 55
R3X300F 3MM X 300MM FREEZER 50 MTR 55
R3X300RN 3MM X 300MM RIBBED NORMAL 50 MTR 55
R3X300RF 3MM X 300MM RIBBED FREEZER 50 MTR 55
R3X1200N 3MM X 1200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 88
R3X1500N 3MM X 1500MM NORMAL 20 MTR 110
R4X1200N 4MM X 1200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 117
R4X1500N 4MM X 1500MM NORMAL 20 MTR 147
R4X2200N 4MM X 2200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 215
R5X150N 5MM X 150MM NORMAL 50 MTR 46
R5X300N 5MM X 300MM NORMAL 50 MTR 91
R5X1000N 5MM X 1000MM NORMAL 20 MTR 120
R5X1200N 5MM X 1200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 147
R5X1200HARD 5MM X 1200MM HARD 20 MTR 147
R5X1500N 5MM X 1500MM NORMAL 20 MTR 183
R5X1500NT 5MM X 1500MM NORMAL TEXTURED 20 MTR 183
R7X1000N 7MM X 1000MM NORMAL 20 MTR 180
R7X1200N 7MM X 1200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 205
R7X1500N 7MM X 1500MM NORMAL 20 MTR 256
R7X1500F 7MM X 1500MM FREEZER 20 MTR 256
R7X1500NT 7MM X 1500MM NORMAL TEXTURED 20 MTR 256
R7X1500BT 7MM X 1500MM BLACK TEXTURED 20 MTR 256
R7X1500GT 7MM X 1500MM GREY TEXTURED 20 MTR 256
R7X2200N 7MM X 2200MM NORMAL 20 MTR 375
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION ROLL LENGTH KGS